None

None

None

120

100

80

60

40

20

80

60

40

20

131.0

130.8

130.6

130.4

130.2

130.0

CMD IF STATT

03:00 08:00 13:00 13:00 23:00 04:00
Start Time (20—Nov—15 23:18:20)
MD IF STAT1
03:00 08:00 13:00 18:00 23:00 04:00
Start Time (20—Nov—15 23:18:20)
STAT IF STAT
03:00 08:00 13:00 18:00 23:00 04:00

Start Time (20—Nov—15 23:18:20)



None

None

None

WD IF STATT

03:00

08:00 13:00 13:00
Start Time (20—Nov—15 23:18:20)

CMD IF STATZ

23:00

04:00

125

124

03:00

08:00

13:00 18:00
Start Time (20—Nov—15 23:18:20)

MD IF STATZ

23:00

04:00

80

60

40

20

03:00

08:00 13:00 18:00
Start Time (20—Nov—15 23:18:20)

23:00

04:00



None

None

7.0

6.8

6.6

6.4

6.2

6.0

200

1

1

None

50

Q0

50

STAT IF STATZ2

03:00 08:00 13:00 13:00 23:00 04:00
Start Time (20—Nov—15 23:18:20)
WD IF STATZ2
03:00 08:00 13:00 18:00 23:00 04:00
Start Time (20—Nov—15 23:18:20)
MHC 422 STAT
03:00 08:00 13:00 18:00 23:00 04:00

Start Time (20—Nov—15 23:18:20)



None

None

None

10000

8000

6000

4000

2000

10000

8000

6000

4000

2000

4x10*

3x10*

2x10%

1x10*

ROE IF STATT

03:00 08:00 13:00 13:00 23:00 04:00
Start Time (20—Nov—15 23:18:20)
ROE IF STATZ2
03:00 08:00 13:00 18:00 23:00 04:00
Start Time (20—Nov—15 23:18:20)
HSL IF STAT1
03:00 08:00 13:00 18:00 23:00 04:00

Start Time (20—Nov—15 23:18:20)



None

None

4x10*

3x10*

2x10*

1x10*

5000

4000

3000

2000

1000

HSL IF STATZ

03:00 08:00 13:00 13:00 23:00 04:00
Start Time (20—Nov—15 23:18:20)
MHC 422 STAT2
03:00 08:00 13:00 18:00 23:00 04:00

Start Time (20—Nov—15 23:18:20)



